p
n
eu
a
ir
e

Stepper Systems
4 Information subject to change without notice. For ordering information or regarding your local sales office visit www.numatics.com.
How to Order
* For longer lengths, contact factory
P/N DESCRIPTION
MC 010 10 Foot Length
MC 025 25 Foot Length
MC 050 50 Foot Length
P/N DESCRIPTION
MEC 010 10 Foot Length
MEC 025 25 Foot Length
Stepper Motor Cable Assemblies
Stepper Motor to Drive Cable
16 AWG, Both Ends Unterminated
Stepper Motor Encoder Cable
9 Pin “D” Male Connector One End, Unterminated Other End
Motor Type
F = Four Lead
S = Six Lead
T = Terminal Strip
Motor Series
6 = NEMA 23
9 = NEMA 34
Motor Stacks
0
1
2
3
F LM 6 11 XX
Encoder Options
XX = No Encoder
E2 = 200 Line Count
E4 = 400 Line Count
E5 = 500 Line Count
E12 = 1200 Line Count
Motor Windings
02 08
03 10
04 11
05 13
07 14
2
Example order:
Part Number: FLM6211XX*
Part Description: Four leaded, NEMA 23 size motor with 2
stacks and standard motor windings, without encoder.
* When entering an order, DO NOT use spaces or dashes.
p
n
eu
a
ir
e
Stepper Systems
5Information subject to change without notice. For ordering information or regarding your local sales office visit www.numatics.com.
FLM6 SERIES DIMENSIONS (NEMA 23)
Motor Series A. (max) B. (max)
FLM 60 0.2500/0.2495 (6.350/6.337) 1.64 (44.7)
FLM 61 0.2500/0.2495 (6.350/6.337) 2.21 (56.2)
FLM 62 0.2500/0.2495 (6.350/6.337) 3.06 (77.8)
FLM 63 0.3125/0.3120 (7.938/7.924) 4.06 (103.2)
FLM9 SERIES DIMENSIONS (NEMA 34)
Motor Series A. (max)
FLM 91 2.57 (65.3)
FLM 92 3.77 (95.3)
FLM 93 4.97 (126.3)
Dimensions
top dimensions = inches